
NAME ID TITLE PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER E MAIL

Kevin McOsker KTM Manager 702-455-8020 702-380-9769 ktm@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Dee O'Reilly DAO Administrative Secretary 702-455-8011 702-380-9816 dao@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Werner Hellmer WKH Senior Engineer 702-455-8095 702-380-9819 wkh@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Amy Cheng AYC Assistant Manager 702-455-8028 702-380-9704 ayc@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Dave Ford DEF Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8995 702-380-9723 def@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Wesley Walters HWW Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-0557 702-380-9847 hww@ClarkCounty NV.gov

Andrew Hunt AMH Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8031 702-380-9705 hunt@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Khalid Alawami KSA Senior Engineer 702-455-8021 702-380-9770 ksa@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Missy Milatovic MZM Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-7535 702-868-2524 milica@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tarek Shaalan TAR Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8055 702-380-9702 tarek.shaalan@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jim Gerren JCG Fire Protection Engineer 702-455-8069 702-380-9813 jcg@ClarkCountyNV.gov 

Michal Turczyk M1T Fire Protection Engineer 702-455-8013 702-380-9720 Michal.Turczyk@Clarkcountynv.gov

Mike Hynes MXH Assistant Manager 702-455-8017 702-380-7283 mxh@ClarkCountyNV.gov 

Dave Troup DLT Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8385 702-380-9917 Dtroup@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jordan Krahenbuhl JKK Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8015 702-380-9766 jkk@ClarkCountyNV.gov 

Stuart Wishengrad SNW Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8306 702-380-9780 stuartw@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Russell Mora RNM Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8084 702-380-9715 Russell.Mora@ClarkCountyNV.gov

David Logsdon D2L Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8018 David.Logsdon@clarkcountynv.gov

Jo Perez JAP Plans Examiner 702-455-8998 702-380-9760 jap@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Dan Montague D2M Bldg. Plans Examiner Specialist 702-455-8022 702-380-9782 Daniel.Montague@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Zoning Station 6 702-455-8070

Zoning Station 7 702-455-8965

Zoning Back up Desk 702-455-8957
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